
Event Summary - Threadripper
Type Invitation to Bid Number 02-TAMU-ITB-3658
Organization TAMU Currency US Dollar

Event Status Awarded Work Group CLM - Texas A&M 
University

Exported on 6/22/2022 Exported by Angelita Constancio
For Requisition 158525507 Created Document 159325447
Estimated Value 35,092.00 USD Payment Terms  - 

Bid and Evaluation
Respond by Proxy Allow Use Panel Questionnaire No
Sealed Bid Yes Auto Score No
  Cost Analysis No
Alternate Items No   

Visibility and Communication
Visible to Public Yes
Enter a short description for this public event
Threadripper

Commodity Codes
None Added

Event Dates
Time Zone CDT/CST - Central Standard Time (US/Central)
Released  - 
Open 6/9/2022 12:00 AM CDT
Close 6/21/2022 2:00 PM CDT
Sealed Until 6/21/2022 2:00 PM
  Show Sealed Bid Open Date to Supplier 
Q&A Close 6/20/2022 10:00 AM CDT



Threadripper

Description



Product Line Items  Required Product Line 
Items 

Group P1

# Item Name, Commodity 
Code, Description Qty. UOM Target Price Allow 

Alternates
Requested 
Delivery

P1.1

Exxact Valence 
VWS-167437170 - 
WRX80, 1x 
Threadripper 3995WX, 
128GBx8 DDR4, 1x 
2TB NVMe SSD, 1x 
1... 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 
56111500 - Workstations and office packages | 5752 <$5k, 8424 / Exxact Valence VWS-167437170 - 
WRX80, 1x Threadripper 3995WX, 128GBx8 DDR4, 1x 2TB NVMe SSD, 1x 14TB SATA HDD, 4x 
A6000,CentOS 7 w/ EMLI Deep Learning Stack

 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Gao, Wei
Mechanical Engineering
James J. Cain Bldg
Room Room 322
180 Spence St
3123 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3123
United States

 

 

   

 

P1.2

AMD Threadripper 
PRO - 4x GPU 
Full-Tower Workstation
W/ High Performance 
Cooling 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 56111500 - Workstations and office packages | 5752 <$5k, 8424 / AMD Threadripper PRO - 4x GPU 
Full-Tower Workstation W/ High Performance Cooling

 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Gao, Wei
Mechanical Engineering
James J. Cain Bldg
Room Room 322
180 Spence St
3123 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3123
United States

 

 

   

 

P1.3
Ryzen Threadripper 
PRO 3995WX - 
64-Core 2.7GHz / 
4.2GHz Boost - 280w 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 56111500 - Workstations and office packages | 5752 <$5k, 8424 / Ryzen Threadripper PRO 3995WX - 
64-Core 2.7GHz / 4.2GHz Boost - 280w

 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Gao, Wei
Mechanical Engineering
James J. Cain Bldg
Room Room 322
180 Spence St
3123 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3123
United States

 

 

   

 



P1.4
240mm AIO CPU 
Liquid Cooler for AMD 
SP3 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 56111500 - Workstations and office packages | 5752 <$5k, 8424 / 240mm AIO CPU Liquid Cooler for AMD 
SP3

 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Gao, Wei
Mechanical Engineering
James J. Cain Bldg
Room Room 322
180 Spence St
3123 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3123
United States

 

 

   

 

P1.5

128GB DDR4 
3200MHz ECC REG 
Memory Module ( -- 
1024GB total system 
memory -- ) 

8 EA - Each  -   - 

 56111500 - Workstations and office packages | 5752 <$5k, 8424 / 128GB DDR4 3200MHz ECC REG 
Memory Module ( -- 1024GB total system memory -- )

 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Gao, Wei
Mechanical Engineering
James J. Cain Bldg
Room Room 322
180 Spence St
3123 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3123
United States

 

 

   

 

P1.6 2TB M.2 NVMe PCIe 
3.0 SSD ** OS ** 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 56111500 - Workstations and office packages | 5752 <$5k, 8424 / 2TB M.2 NVMe PCIe 3.0 SSD ** OS **

 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Gao, Wei
Mechanical Engineering
James J. Cain Bldg
Room Room 322
180 Spence St
3123 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3123
United States

 

 

   

 

P1.7
14TB 7200RPM 
256MB CACHE 3.5IN 
SATA Enterprise Class
HDD ** DATA ** 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 56111500 - Workstations and office packages | 5752 <$5k, 8424 / 14TB 7200RPM 256MB CACHE 3.5IN 
SATA Enterprise Class HDD ** DATA **

 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Gao, Wei
Mechanical Engineering
James J. Cain Bldg
Room Room 322
180 Spence St
3123 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3123
United States

 

 



   

 

P1.8
NVIDIA RTX A6000, 
48GB GDDR6, PCIe 
4.0 GPU 

4 EA - Each  -   - 

 56111500 - Workstations and office packages | 5752 <$5k, 8424 / NVIDIA RTX A6000, 48GB GDDR6, 
PCIe 4.0 GPU

 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Gao, Wei
Mechanical Engineering
James J. Cain Bldg
Room Room 322
180 Spence St
3123 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3123
United States

 

 

   

 

P1.9
2000W Modular ATX 
PS2 Power Supply 
80Plus Platinum 
Compliant 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 56111500 - Workstations and office packages | 5752 <$5k, 8424 / 2000W Modular ATX PS2 Power Supply 
80Plus Platinum Compliant

 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Gao, Wei
Mechanical Engineering
James J. Cain Bldg
Room Room 322
180 Spence St
3123 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3123
United States

 

 

   

 

P1.10 CENTOS 7 1 EA - Each  -   - 
 56111500 - Workstations and office packages | 5752 <$5k, 8424 / CENTOS 7

 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Gao, Wei
Mechanical Engineering
James J. Cain Bldg
Room Room 322
180 Spence St
3123 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3123
United States

 

 

   

 

P1.11
3-Year Warranty on 
Parts and Labor with 
Perpetual Email and 
Telephone Support. 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 81161708 - Telephone Support Service | 5630 / 3-Year Warranty on Parts and Labor with Perpetual Email 
and Telephone Support.

 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Gao, Wei
Mechanical Engineering
James J. Cain Bldg
Room Room 322
180 Spence St
3123 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3123
United States

 



 

   

 

P1.12 EDU Discount Applied 1 EA - Each  -   - 
 56111500 - Workstations and office packages | 5752 <$5k, 8424 / EDU Discount Applied

 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Gao, Wei
Mechanical Engineering
James J. Cain Bldg
Room Room 322
180 Spence St
3123 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3123
United States

 

 

   

 

P1.13 SHIPPING 1 EA - Each  -   - 
 56111500 - Workstations and office packages | 5752 <$5k, 8424 / SHIPPING

 

Ship-To-Address - Attn: Gao, Wei
Mechanical Engineering
James J. Cain Bldg
Room Room 322
180 Spence St
3123 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-3123
United States

 

 

   

 



Service Line Items
There are no Items added to this event.



Price Components
There are no Price Components added to this event.


